Crown Energy

Crown Energy AB Postpones First Quarter Report 2022

PRESS RELEASE 20/05/2022

Crown Energy AB (publ) will postpone the First Quarter Report for 2022, a new date for the publication of the report will be not later than 31 May 2022. Previously the publication of the Year-End report was scheduled for 20 May 2022.

MORE INFORMATION

Yoav Ben-Eli, CEO Crown Energy AB +46 76 312 9793

ABOUT CROWN ENERGY

Crown Energy is an international group providing customised solutions for housing, offices and associated services, as well as oil and gas exploration in Africa and the Middle East. For more information, please visit <u>www.crownenergy.se</u>